


Beverage

Made with passion for perfection, delight
in our special creations and refresh

yourself. Have a seat and sip with us!

Alcoholic Drink

Signature 158

Sky Butterfly
Vodka, peach syrup, lime, butterfly pea,

yuzu, soda water.

Pink N Roses

Gin, rose syrup, lemon, cranberry, soda water.

Purple Haze

Gin, dragon fruit, strawberry syrup,
sweet and sour, whipped cream.

Summer Kisses

Vodka, peach syrup, lime, orange, cranberry.

Passion Martini

Vodka, vanilla syrup, passion fruit, lime juice.

MP de Coco

Rum, coconut cream, coconut liqueur,
lychee syrup, pineapple juice.

Slushy 168

Slush Tropical
Rum, mango, pineapple, lime,
passion fruit syrup, orange juice.

Green Days

Rum, orange curacao, peach syrup, mango, lemon.

Froze

Vodka, strawberry, mango, lime, peach syrup.

Prices are in thousands (000) of Rupiah

Prices are subject to 10% government tax and 7% service charge



Smoky 178

Smoky Old Fashioned

Whiskey, sugar, Angostura bitters,
smoldering cinnamon sticks.

MP G&T

Gin, lemon, elderflower syrup,
tonic water, smoldering rosemary.

Smoking Godfather’s

Whiskey, Disaronno,
smoldering cinnamon sticks.

Tommy's Margarita

Tequila, orange liqueur, lime,

agave syrup, smoldering rosemary.

Shooter 68

Lady Roses

Vodka, Rose Monin,
orange curacao, lime, cranberry.

Blue Margarita

Tequila, blue curacao, lime.

B52

Coffee liqueur, Baileys, orange liqueur.

Mind Blowing

Baileys, Disaronno, whipped cream.

Prices are in thousands (000) of Rupiah

Prices are subject to 10% government tax and 7% service charge



Classic

Negroni

Gin, sweet vermouth, campari.

Old Fashioned

Bourbon whiskey, sugar culbe,
Angostura bitters.

Amaretto Sour

Disaronno, sweet and sour mix,
orgeat syrup.

Whiskey Sour

Bourbon whiskey,
sweet and sour mix, egg white.

Long Island

Vodka, gin, rum, tequila, triple sec,
lime juice, coke.

Espresso Martini

Vodka, coffee liqueur, espresso.

Margarita

Tequila, orange liqueur,
sweet and sour mix.

Mojito

Rum, lime, mint leaves,
sugar, soda water.

Beer

Corona

Kura Kura Island Ale/Lager
Smirnoff Ice Lemon

Bintang Crystal

Prices are in thousands (000) of Rupiah

Prices are subject to 10% government tax and 7% service charge
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Capiroska 148

Vodka, lime, lime wedges,
simple syrup.

Tom Collins 148
Gin, sweet and sour mix,

soda water.

Bloody Mary 148

Vodka, tomato juice,
sweet and sour mix, salt and black
pepper, L&P sauce, tabasco.

Daiquiri 148
Rum, orange liqueur,
sweet and sour mix.

Cosmopolitan 148

Vodka, orange liqueur,
cranberry, sweet and sour mix.

Pina Colada 148

Rum, pineapple,
coconut cream, coconut liqueur.

San Miguel Light 58
Heineken 58
Bintang Radler Lemon 48

Bintang Pilsener Small 48



Raise a Glass
to Good Times

Every great meal deserves an equally great sip.
From elegant wines to refreshing non-alcoholic
creations, let's make every toast count!




By The Stem

Rose

Lindeman's Bin 35, Rose, Australia

Two Islands, Rose, Bali

White

Lindeman’s Bin 95,
Sauvignon Blanc, Australia

Lindeman's Bin 65 Chardonay,
Australia

Two Islands, Sauvignon Blanc, Bali

Two Islands, Chardonnay, Bali

By The Bottle

Champagne

Drappier Blanc De Blancs, France

Sparkling

De Bortoli Family Selection,
Brut NV, Australia

Lindeman's Bin 25 Brut Cuvee,
Australia

White

Indonesia
Two Islands, Sauvignon Blanc, Bali

Two Islands, Chardonnay, Bali

Australia

Lindeman’s Bin 95,
Sauvignon Blanc

Lindeman's Bin 65 Chardonay,
Australia

Lindeman's Bin 90 Moscato,
Australia

Chile

Tabali Pedregoso Gran Reserva,
Sauvignon Blanc

158
128

158

158

128
128

3,580

VS

758

618
618

7SI

758

758

7518

Red

Lindeman'’s Bin 45,
Cabernet Sauvignon, Australia

Two Islands, Shiraz, Bali

Sparkling
Lindeman's Bin 25
Brut Cuvee, Australia

Rose

Lindeman’s Bin 35,
Rose, Australia

Two Islands, Rose, Bali

Red

Indonesia

Two Islands, Shiraz, Bali
Argentina

Esperado Syrah Malbec
Chile

Tabali Pedregoso
Gran Reserva, Syrah

Spain

Castillo de Liria,
Shiraz, Spain

Australia

Lindeman's Bin 45,
Cabernet Sauvignon

Prices are in thousands (000) of Rupiah

158

128

158

758

618

618

798

S

758

758

Prices are subject to 10% government tax

and 7% service charge



Aperitif
Campari
Martini Dry

Cinzano Rosso

Rum
Myers's Dark
Leblon

Captain Morgan/spiced

Whiskey

John Jameson
Jack Daniels

Jim Beam
Johnnie Walker
Black

Red

Vodka
Grey Goose

Absolut Blue

Skyy
Smirnoff

Gin
Tanqueray
Gordon's Dry
Beefeater

East Indies

Tequila
Don Julio Blanco

Jose Cuervo Reposado

Liqueur
Amaretto Disaronno

Baileys Irish Cream

Single

148
128
18

138
128
128

158
148
138

168
128

178

118
108
108

158
128
128
128

278
148

138
128

Prices are in thousands (000) of Rupiah

Double

278
228
218

258
248
228

298
278
258

328
228

348
218
168
168

PASTS
228
228
228

348
278

258
238

Prices are subject to 10% government tax and 7% service charge

By Shot



Non-Alcoholic Drink

Mocktail 78

Sexy Lady

Strawberry, ginger,
sweet and sour mix, soda water.

Exotic Passion Lime

Passion fruit, mango,
pineapple juice, lime.

MP Lemonade

Fresh basil leaves, lemon,
sweet and sour mix, soda water.

Firefly

Orange juice, strawberry,
lime, grenadine.

Milkshake 78

Strawberry

Fresh milk, strawberry fruit
blended with strawberry ice cream.

Vanilla

Fresh milk blended
with vanilla ice cream.

Rlalido Smoothie 78
Fresh milk, mango fruit blended
with vanilla ice cream. Strawberry

Fresh milk, strawberry fruit blended
Banana with honey and plain yoghurt.
Fresh milk, banana fruit blended
with vanilla ice cream. Vanilla
Fresh milk blended with honey
and plain yoghurt.
Mango

Prices are in thousands (000) of Rupiah

. ; Fresh milk, mango fruit blended
Prices are subject to 10% government tax

and 7% service charge with honey and plain yoghurt.



Non-Alcoholic Drink

Healthy 78

Popeye Greens

Spinach, celery, green apple,
lemon, ginger, honey.

Detox

Cucumober, celery,
green apple, lemon.

Eye Opener
Creen apple, tangerine, carrot,
fresh lemon, ginger, honey.

ABCG

Apple, beetroot, carrot, ginger.

Tea 38

English Breakfast,
Chamomile Jasmine,
Peppermint

Iced Coffee 58
Creation

Regal Latte

Espresso, Regal biscuit, fresh milk.

Honey Espresso

Espresso, honey,
fresh lemon juice.

Brown Sugar Latte

Espresso, fresh milk,
pandan syrup and
coconut cream.

Coffee 38

Latte, Americano,
Flat White, Cappuccino,
Vanilla Affogato

Extra shot +10

Prices are in thousands (000) of Rupiah

Prices are subject to 10% government tax and 7% service charge



Coco Craft 68

Coco Mint

Fresh coconut water blended
with ice balls mint flavour.

Coco Mango

Fresh coconut water blended
with ice balls mango flavour.

Coco Melon

Fresh coconut water blended
with ice balls watermelon flavour.

Fresh Juice 68

Watermelon | Mango | Lemon |
Banana | Pineapples |
Mixed (max. 3 items)

Chilled Juice 58

Orange | Apple | Pineapple | Mango

Whole Coconut 58

Soda 38
Coke | Coke Zero | Sprite |
Tonic Water | Soda Water

Mineral Water 38

Sparkling Water

Still Water

Prices are in thousands (000) of Rupiah

Prices are subject to 10% government tax and 7% service charge

Non-Alcoholic Drink



FOOD

Bites

Nachos Fiesta & £} _/

Corn chips, beef chilli con carne, avocado, jalapefo,

black olives, cheese, tomato salsa, sour cream, and coriander.

Fairy Wings & <<
Barbecue marinated grilled chicken wings, garlic aioli,
chicken floss, pickled shallots, and spring onion.

House Loaded Friesf <9

French fries, cheese sauce, mozzarella cheese, pork bacon,
sour cream, and spring onion.

Chicken Gyoza s

Served with sweet chilli sauce, soy sauce and sesame seeds.

Calamari Frito & 3
Crispy marinated calamari with garlic aioli and
Thai sweet chilli sauce.

Chicken Spring Roll & &

Served with sweet chilli sauce and peanut sauce.

Viethamese Roll <= &5

Mixed greens, coriander, fried tofu, cucumber, carrot,
vermicelli, chilli-lime dressing, and peanut sauce.

Chicken Popcorn Xy

Chicken breast, spiced dukkah, green chilli, garlic, and olive oil.

Garlic Cheese Bread
Butter bread, garlic, cream cheese, mozzarella cheese,

lemon, and small salad with honey-lime dressing.

= .
8 R ) & S (i)

contains contains spicy contains contains contains contains contains

gluten milk fish seafood peanuts soybeans sesame seeds

Prices are in thousands (000) of Rupiah

Prices are subject to 10% government tax and 7% service charge

88

88

88

78

78

78

58

58

58



Salad

Thai Beef Salad 90O &
Seared beef tenderloin, baby romaine, watercress, red cabbage,
cucumber, carrot, mixed capsicum, beansprouts, mint, cilantro,

red onion, Thai dressing, toasted cashew nuts.

Burrata Salad
Salsa verde, Pico de Gallo, balsamic reduction, arugula,
parmesan cheese chips, cherry tomato, olive oil.

Chicken Caesar Salad § 0 <=3}

Baby romaine, caesar dressing, boiled egg, bacon, chicken,

garlic bread, and parmesan cheese.

Char-grilled Broccoli O Y

Broccoli, creamy tomato sauce, walnuts, crispy enoki mushrooms,
cherry tomatoes, salsa verde, and pickled fennel.

Asian Chicken Salad < (9

Grilled chicken, fresh orange, mixed greens, cherry tomato, red cabbage,
edamame, cucumber, carrot, red onion, cashew nut, cilantro with
Asian dressing.

Roasted Pumpkin Salad & QO

Herb-roasted pumpkin, feta cheese, watercress, kale, baby spinach,
red onion, almonds, balsamic dressing.

Kyoto Hummus &

Edamame purée, miso, romaine, broccoli, green beans, avocado,
jicama, lemon vinaigrette dressing.

Beetroot Tofu Salad & O

Tofu purée, chia seeds, beetroot, apple juice, mixed lettuce,
balsamic reduction, dried mango pickle, sliced apple, fennel, and walnuts.

§ & O \g <09

contains

contains contains contains vegetarian contains

gluten milk egg fish seafood
O e o @ <D

contains contains contains contains contains contains

treenuts  peanuts  soybeans  sesame seeds pork alcohol

148

18

108

98

98

88

88

88

Prices are in thousands (000) of Rupiah. Prices are subject to 10% government tax and 7% service charge



From The Grill

Sharing Cuts

Black Angus 2,098
Tomahawk 1,4kg
Black Angus 758

T-bone steak 500gr

Individual Cuts

Beef Striploin 250gr 478
Wagyu Short Ribs 220gr 448
Beef Tenderloin 300gr 428
Beef Tenderloin 200gr 318

All cuts include black pepper sauce
and mashed potatoes.

Prices are in thousands (000) of Rupiah

Side Add-Ons

Pumpkin Purée
Mashed Potato
Sautéed Mushroom
Herb Potato
Sautéed Vegetables
Salad

Sauce Add-Ons

Mustard Jus
Chimichurri

Red Wine Sauce
Mushroom Sauce

Black Pepper Sauce

Prices are subject to 10% government tax and 7% service charge

28

28



Makan Place Signature

Balinese Crackling Pork Knuckle &) 5.3
800gr slow-roasted Balinese spiced pork knuckle,
long beans, steamed rice, pork broth, sambal matah.

Spaghetti aglio e olio available upon request

Slow-Cooked Rendang Beef Brisket & 7
Served with serundeng, charred marinated cabbage,

crispy cassava leaves, green chilli sambal, steamed rice.

Duck and Mango Sambal &3

Deep fried duck with crispy crunchy flakes topping,
spicy mango and kaffir lime sambal,

steamed rice, mixed vegetables.

Makan Place Fried Rice §0 /& ()
Wok-fried rice with shredded chicken, served with
chicken satay, sunny-side-up egg, prawn crackers,
Indonesian white spice paste, and pickles.

E Sl ey Sps y aed & <2 @ Qo
contains contains spicy contains contains contains contains contains contains contains
gluten egg seafood peanuts soybeans pork sesame seeds alcohol tree nuts

308

+28

178

168

128

Prices are in thousands (000) of Rupiah. Prices are subject to 10% government tax and 7% service charge



All-Time Favourites

Spicy BBQ Pork Ribs

§ /<

300gr grilled pork ribs with
homemade barbecue sauce,
coleslaw, chips.

218

Pork Rice Bowl &5 =)
Crispy pork belly, rice, broccoli,
bok choy, baby carrots, baby corn,
sesame seeds, orange hoisin
sauce, and pickled shallots.

158

Pork Satay f &3 148
Crilled Balinese spice-marinated
pork satay, served with steamed
rice, cucumber, chilli soy sauce,
sambal matah.

Pork Fried Rice 4%/ 0» 128
Wok-fried rice, pork chilli paste,
served with pork belly,

sunny side up egg,

prawn crackers, and pickles.

Oven-Baked Salmon 228

§<=0

Salmon fillet, creamy orange
sauce, broccoli, baby corn,
caramelised onion, basil oil,
and fresh fennel.

Steamed Barramundi 168
P>

Barramundi fillet, eggplant,

ginger torch sauce, pumpkin

purée, togarashi oil, coriander.

Fish and Chips 880 <= 128
Crumbed dory fish, mixed

greens, homemade tartar

sauce, lemon, chips.

§ O

contains contains contains
gluten milk egg

S =
contains

spiey peanuts

Prices are in thousands (000) of Rupiah

Beef Noodle Soup <= 18
Sliced wagyu beef, beef broth,
beansprouts, kwetiau,

coriander leaves, sliced lime,

sweet basil leaves, red chilli.

Chicken Steak 138
Half spring chicken, spinach, creamy
sauce, prune chutney, mushrooms,
parmesan cheese, baby carrots,
broccoli.

Wok-Fried Noodles 18
B80SO WD

Wok-fried noodles with shredded
chicken, vegetables, and served with
chicken satay, sunny side up egg,
prawn crackers, and pickles.

Chicken Satay § & €@ 118
Grilled marinated chicken satay,

served with steamed rice,

peanut sauce, chilli soy sauce.

Chicken Wonton Soup 88
8O

With egg noodles, bok choy, garlic,

oyster sauce, fish gravy.

) <= < (1)

contains contains contains
seafood fish pork

contains
sesame seeds

Prices are subject to 10% government tax and 7% service charge



Burger & Sandwich

Mighty Burger &80 138
Beef patty, cheddar cheese,

lettuce, coleslaw, tomato, crispy onion,
horseradish mayonnaise, brioche bun,
and chips.

Korean BBQ * 128
Chicken Burger &0

Crispy chicken patty, cheddar cheese,
Korean barbecue sauce, lettuce, Asian
slaw, tomato, cucumber, thousand
island, brioche bun, and chips.

Tori Sando & 0O 108
Breaded minced chicken

coleslaw, apple okonomi sauce,

sesame seeds, side salad with

miso dressing.

Pasta

Club Sandwich £ O 98

Triple-layer white toast with chicken,
egg, bacon, romaine lettuce,
mayonnaise, and tomato.

Mediterranean 98
Sandwich & & <>

Yoghurt marinated chicken leg, salsa
verde, tzatziki, onion, ciabatta bread,
parsley, and French fries.

Creamy Pesto Salmon Spaghetti &80 158
Salmon, creamy basil pesto, cherry tomato, black olive,

green peas, and Parmesan cheese.

Aglio e Olio Prawn Linguine 85 5D

138

Prawn, garlic, chilli, parsley, basil leaves, and parmesan cheese.

Carbonara Ai Funghi 880 <3

128

Fettuccine pasta, bacon, onion, champignon mushrooms,

cooking cream, egg yolk, crispy bacon, Parmesan cheese.

Pulled Pork Rigatoni 88 =3

128

Pulled pork ragout, onion, cherry tomato, crispy bacon,

parmesan cheese, and basil leaves.

Beef Ragout Fusilli £

128

Smoked beef ragout, roasted tomato sago, cherry tomato,

parmesan cheese, and basil leaves.

§ BEf T ) C

contains contains contains spicy contains contains
soybeans

gluten milk egg seafood

Prices are in thousands (000) of Rupiah

contains contains contains
sesame seeds pork tree nuts

Prices are subject to 10% government tax and 7% service charge



Pizza

Suckling Pigé i s 3 <

Balinese suckling pork, pork belly, Balinese pork sausage,
Balinese spices, chilli lemongrass sambal, mozzarella cheese,
and fried shallot.

Meat Lover 8 <9

Smoked beef ragout, beef pepperoni, ham, bacon,
barbecue pulled pork, black olives, onion, cherry tomato,
mozzarella cheese, and basil leaves.

Pepperoni Ai Fungi & £

San Marzano tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, beef pepperoni,
red onion, champignon mushrooms, parmesan cheese, and truffle oil.

BBQ Chicken #f 4

Barbecue sauce, mozzarella cheese, grilled barbecue chicken,

smoked chicken, red onion, pineapple, mixed capsicums, and jalapeno.

Classic Margherita &

San Marzano tomato sauce, Bedugul tomato,
mozzarella cheese, oregano, and basil leaves.

Deluxe Veggie & 5 O

San Marzano tomato sauce, Bedugul tomato,
champignon mushrooms, red onion, mixed capsicums,

black olives, zucchini, mozzarella cheese, and kemangi pesto.

158

158

128

128

108

108

13 .
8 oS3 O =
contains contains spicy contains contains contains
gluten milk seafood tree nuts pork

Prices are in thousands (000) of Rupiah

Prices are subject to 10% government tax and 7% service charge









