

Scan here



ි) makanplace.bali

f Makan Place Bali

Beverage

Made with passion for perfection, delight in our special creations and refresh yourself. Have a seat and sip with us!



Alcoholic Drink

Signature

158

Sky Butterfly

Vodka, peach syrup, lime, butterfly pea, yuzu, soda water.

Pink N Roses

Gin, rose syrup, lemon, cranberry, soda water.

Purple Haze

Gin, dragon fruit, strawberry syrup, sweet and sour, whipped cream.

Summer Kisses

Vodka, peach syrup, lime, orange, cranberry.

Passion Martini

Vodka, vanilla syrup, passion fruit, lime juice.

MP de Coco

Rum, coconut cream, coconut liqueur, lychee syrup, pineapple juice.

Slushy

168

Slush Tropical

Rum, mango, pineapple, lime, passion fruit syrup, orange juice.

Green Days

Rum, orange curacao, peach syrup, mango, lemon.

Froze

Vodka, strawberry, mango, lime, peach syrup.

Prices are in thousands (000) of Rupiah
Prices are subject to 10% government tax and 7% service charge

Smoky 178 Shooter 68

Smoky Old Fashioned

Whiskey, sugar, Angostura bitters, smoldering cinnamon sticks.

MP G&T

Gin, lemon, elderflower syrup, tonic water, smoldering rosemary.

Smoking Godfather's

Whiskey, Disaronno, smoldering cinnamon sticks.

Tommy's Margarita

Tequila, orange liqueur, lime, agave syrup, smoldering rosemary.

Lady Roses

Vodka, Rose Monin, orange curacao, lime, cranberry.

Blue Margarita

Tequila, blue curacao, lime.

B52

Coffee liqueur, Baileys, orange liqueur.

Mind Blowing

Baileys, Disaronno, whipped cream.



Prices are in thousands (000) of Rupiah
Prices are subject to 10% government tax and 7% service charge

Classic

Negroni	168	Capiroska	148
Gin, sweet vermouth, campari.		Vodka, lime, lime wedges, simple syrup.	
Old Fashioned	168		
Bourbon whiskey, sugar cube,		Tom Collins	148
Angostura bitters.		Gin, sweet and sour mix,	
Amaretto Sour	168	soda water.	
Disaronno, sweet and sour mix,		Bloody Mary	148
orgeat syrup.		Vodka, tomato juice,	
Whiskey Sour	168	sweet and sour mix, salt and bla pepper, L&P sauce, tabasco.	
Bourbon whiskey,			
sweet and sour mix, egg white.		Daiquiri	148
Long Island	168	Rum, orange liqueur,	
Vodka, gin, rum, tequila, triple sec,		sweet and sour mix.	
lime juice, coke.		Cosmopolitan	148
Espresso Martini	148	Vodka, orange liqueur,	
Vodka, coffee liqueur, espresso.	140	cranberry, sweet and sour mix.	
voaka, correct ilqueur, espresso.		Piña Colada	148
Margarita	148	Rum, pineapple,	140
Tequila, orange liqueur,		coconut cream, coconut liqueu	
sweet and sour mix.			
Mojito	148		
Rum, lime, mint leaves,			
sugar, soda water.			
Beer			

Corona	108	San Miguel Light	58
Kura Kura Island Ale/Lager	98	Heineken	58
Smirnoff Ice Lemon	68	Bintang Radler Lemon	48
Bintang Crystal	58	Bintang Pilsener Small	48

Raise a Glass to Good Times

Every great meal deserves an equally great sip. From elegant wines to refreshing non-alcoholic creations, let's make every toast count!



By The Stem

Rose

Two Islands, Rose, Ball	128	caserrier saavigriori, Mastralia	
		Two Islands, Shiraz, Bali	128
White			
Lindeman's Bin 95,	158	Sparkling	
Sauvignon Blanc, Australia		Lindeman's Bin 25 Brut Cuvee, Australia	158
Lindeman's Bin 65 Chardonay, Australia	158	Diut Cuvee, Australia	
Two Islands, Sauvignon Blanc, Bali	128		
	128		
Two Islands, Chardonnay, Bali	120		
By The Bottle			
Champagne		Rose	
Drappier Blanc De Blancs, France	3,580	Lindeman's Bin 35,	758
Considing		Rose, Australia	
Sparkling	550	Two Islands, Rose, Bali	618
De Bortoli Family Selection, Brut NV, Australia	778	Red	
Lindeman's Bin 25 Brut Cuvee,	758	Indonesia	
Australia			ClO
		Two Islands, Shiraz, Bali	618
White		Argentina	
Indonesia		Esperado Syrah Malbec	798
Two Islands, Sauvignon Blanc, Bali	618	Chile	
Two Islands, Chardonnay, Bali	618	Tabali Pedregoso	778
Australia		Gran Reserva, Syrah	
Lindeman's Bin 95,	758	Spain	
Sauvignon Blanc		Castillo de Liria,	758
Lindeman's Bin 65 Chardonay, Australia	758	Shiraz, Spain	
	758	Australia	
Lindeman's Bin 90 Moscato, Australia	/58 	Lindeman's Bin 45, Cabernet Sauvignon	758
Chile		- Cabernet Saavignon	
Tabali Pedregoso Gran Reserva,	758		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			

Red

Prices are in thousands (000) of Rupiah
Prices are subject to 10% government tax
and 7% service charge

	Single	Double
Aperitif		
Campari	148	278
Martini Dry	128	228
Cinzano Rosso	118	218
Rum		
Myers's Dark	138	258
Leblon	128	248
Captain Morgan/spiced	128	228
Whiskey		
John Jameson	158	298
Jack Daniels	148	278
Jim Beam	138	258
Johnnie Walker		
Black	168	328
Red	128	228
Vodka		
Grey Goose	178	348
Absolut Blue	118	218
Skyy	108	168
Smirnoff	108	168
Gin		
Tanqueray	158	298
Gordon's Dry	128	228
Beefeater	128	228
East Indies	128	228
Tequila		
Don Julio Blanco	278	348
Jose Cuervo Reposado	148	278
Liqueur		
Amaretto Disaronno	138	258
Baileys Irish Cream	128	238

Non-Alcoholic Drink

Mocktail 78

Sexy Lady

Strawberry, ginger, sweet and sour mix, soda water.

Exotic Passion Lime

Passion fruit, mango, pineapple juice, lime.

MP Lemonade

Fresh basil leaves, lemon, sweet and sour mix, soda water.

Firefly

Orange juice, strawberry, lime, grenadine.

Milkshake 78

Strawberry

Fresh milk, strawberry fruit blended with strawberry ice cream.

Vanilla

Fresh milk blended with vanilla ice cream.

Mango

Fresh milk, mango fruit blended with vanilla ice cream.

Banana

Fresh milk, banana fruit blended with vanilla ice cream.

Prices are in thousands (000) of Rupiah

Prices are subject to 10% government tax and 7% service charge



Smoothie

78

Strawberry

Fresh milk, strawberry fruit blended with honey and plain yoghurt.

Vanilla

Fresh milk blended with honey and plain yoghurt.

Mango

Fresh milk, mango fruit blended with honey and plain yoghurt.

Non-Alcoholic Drink

Peppermint

Healthy Popeye Greens	78	Iced Coffee Creation	58
Spinach, celery, green apple, lemon, ginger, honey.		Regal Latte Espresso, Regal biscuit, fresh milk.	
Detox Cucumber, celery, green apple, lemon.		Honey Espresso Espresso, honey, fresh lemon juice.	
Eye Opener Green apple, tangerine, carro fresh lemon, ginger, honey. ABCG	t,	Brown Sugar Latte Espresso, fresh milk, pandan syrup and coconut cream.	
Apple, beetroot, carrot, ginge	r.	Coffee	38
Tea English Breakfast, Chamomile Jasmine,	38	Latte, Americano, Flat White, Cappuccino, Vanilla Affogato Extra shot	+10
Donnormint		LACIG SHOC	. 10



Non-Alcoholic Drink

Coco Craft	68
Coco Mint	
Fresh coconut water blended with ice balls mint flavour.	
Coco Mango	
Fresh coconut water blended with ice balls mango flavour.	
Coco Melon	
Fresh coconut water blended with ice balls watermelon flavour.	
Fresh Juice	68
Watermelon Mango Lemon	
Banana Pineapples Mixed (max. 3 items)	
Times (Trax. 5 restris)	
Chilled Juice	58
Chilled Juice Orange Apple Pineapple Mango	58
	58 58
Orange Apple Pineapple Mango	
Orange Apple Pineapple Mango Whole Coconut Soda Coke Coke Zero Sprite	58
Orange Apple Pineapple Mango Whole Coconut Soda	58
Orange Apple Pineapple Mango Whole Coconut Soda Coke Coke Zero Sprite	58
Orange Apple Pineapple Mango Whole Coconut Soda Coke Coke Zero Sprite Tonic Water Soda Water	58 38

Prices are in thousands (000) of Rupiah
Prices are subject to 10% government tax and 7% service charge

FOOD

Bites

Nachos Fiesta	88
Fairy Wings	88
House Loaded Fries April	88
Chicken Gyoza 5 5 Served with sweet chilli sauce, soy sauce and sesame seeds.	78
Calamari Frito \$ 5 5 Crispy marinated calamari with garlic aioli and Thai sweet chilli sauce.	78
Chicken Spring Roll	78
Vietnamese Roll	58
Chicken Popcorn # 5 00 Chicken breast, spiced dukkah, green chilli, garlic, and olive oil.	58
Garlic Cheese Bread Barlic, cream cheese, mozzarella cheese, lemon, and small salad with honey-lime dressing.	58



Salad

Thai Beef Salad 🕏 🔾 🚳 Seared beef tenderloin, baby romaine, watercress, red cabbage, cucumber, carrot, mixed capsicum, beansprouts, mint, cilantro, red onion, Thai dressing, toasted cashew nuts.	148
Burrata Salad Salad Salsa verde, Pico de Gallo, balsamic reduction, arugula, parmesan cheese chips, cherry tomato, olive oil.	118
Chicken Caesar Salad (1) (2) (4) Baby romaine, caesar dressing, boiled egg, bacon, chicken, garlic bread, and parmesan cheese.	108
Char-grilled Broccoli <a>♥ Broccoli, creamy tomato sauce, walnuts, crispy enoki mushrooms, cherry tomatoes, salsa verde, and pickled fennel.	98
Asian Chicken Salad (3) (4) (6) Grilled chicken, fresh orange, mixed greens, cherry tomato, red cabbage, edamame, cucumber, carrot, red onion, cashew nut, cilantro with Asian dressing.	98
Roasted Pumpkin Salad 🖺 🗅 Herb-roasted pumpkin, feta cheese, watercress, kale, baby spinach, red onion, almonds, balsamic dressing.	88
Kyoto Hummus 🕒 🖟 Edamame purée, miso, romaine, broccoli, green beans, avocado, jicama, lemon vinaigrette dressing.	88
Beetroot Tofu Salad 😊 🖒 Tofu purée, chia seeds, beetroot, apple juice, mixed lettuce, balsamic reduction, dried mango pickle, sliced apple, fennel, and walnuts.	88



From The Grill



Sharing Cuts		Side Add-Ons	28
Black Angus	2,098	Pumpkin Purée	
Tomahawk 1,4kg		Mashed Potato	
Black Angus	758	Sautéed Mushroom	
T-bone steak 500gr		Herb Potato	
		Sautéed Vegetables	
		Salad	
Individual Cuts		Sauce Add-Ons	28
Individual Cuts Beef Striploin 250gr	478	Sauce Add-Ons Mustard Jus	28
	478 448		28
Beef Striploin 250gr		Mustard Jus	28
Beef Striploin 250gr Wagyu Short Ribs 220gr	448	Mustard Jus Chimichurri	28
Beef Striploin 250gr Wagyu Short Ribs 220gr Beef Tenderloin 300gr	448 428	Mustard Jus Chimichurri Red Wine Sauce	28

Makan Place Signature



Balinese Crackling Pork Knuckle 35 5 6 800gr slow-roasted Balinese spiced pork knuckle, long beans, steamed rice, pork broth, sambal matah.	308
Spaghetti aglio e olio available upon request	+28
Slow-Cooked Rendang Beef Brisket # 5 Served with serundeng, charred marinated cabbage, crispy cassava leaves, green chilli sambal, steamed rice.	178
Duck and Mango Sambal Deep fried duck with crispy crunchy flakes topping, spicy mango and kaffir lime sambal, steamed rice, mixed vegetables.	168
Makan Place Fried Rice () () () () () () () () () (128

























All-Time Favourites

Spicy BBQ Pork Ribs

218

300gr grilled pork ribs with homemade barbecue sauce, coleslaw, chips.

Pork Rice Bowl \$\sigma \square 158

Crispy pork belly, rice, broccoli, bok choy, baby carrots, baby corn, sesame seeds, orange hoisin sauce, and pickled shallots.

Pork Satay 5 4 148

Grilled Balinese spice-marinated pork satay, served with steamed rice, cucumber, chilli soy sauce, sambal matah.

Pork Fried Rice 128

Wok-fried rice, pork chilli paste, served with pork belly, sunny side up egg, prawn crackers, and pickles.

Oven-Baked Salmon 228



1000

Salmon fillet, creamy orange sauce, broccoli, baby corn, caramelised onion, basil oil, and fresh fennel.

Steamed Barramundi 168

Barramundi fillet, eggplant, ginger torch sauce, pumpkin purée, togarashi oil, coriander.

Fish and Chips 🗐 🕴 🔾 🗪 128

Crumbed dory fish, mixed greens, homemade tartar sauce, lemon, chips.

Beef Noodle Soup

Sliced wagyu beef, beef broth, beansprouts, kwetiau, coriander leaves, sliced lime, sweet basil leaves, red chilli.

Chicken Steak 🗐 🖟 138

118

Half spring chicken, spinach, creamy sauce, prune chutney, mushrooms, parmesan cheese, baby carrots, broccoli

Wok-Fried Noodles 118



Wok-fried noodles with shredded chicken, vegetables, and served with chicken satay, sunny side up egg, prawn crackers, and pickles.

Chicken Satay 🕒 🕮 118

Grilled marinated chicken satay, served with steamed rice, peanut sauce, chilli soy sauce.

Chicken Wonton Soup 88



With egg noodles, bok choy, garlic, oyster sauce, fish gravy.





















Burger & Sandwich

Mighty Burger 🗒 ∰ ○ 138

Beef patty, cheddar cheese, lettuce, coleslaw, tomato, crispy onion, horseradish mayonnaise, brioche bun, and chips.

Korean BBQ 128 Chicken Burger 🖺 🏶 🔘

Crispy chicken patty, cheddar cheese, Korean barbecue sauce, lettuce, Asian slaw, tomato, cucumber, thousand island, brioche bun, and chips.

Tori Sando 🗢 🔾 108

Breaded minced chicken coleslaw, apple okonomi sauce, sesame seeds, side salad with miso dressing.



Club Sandwich 🗐 🔿

98

Triple-layer white toast with chicken, egg, bacon, romaine lettuce, mayonnaise, and tomato.

Mediterranean Sandwich # 🖺 🗪

98

Yoghurt marinated chicken leg, salsa verde, tzatziki, onion, ciabatta bread, parsley, and French fries.

Pasta

Creamy Pesto Salmon Spaghetti 🖣 🖺 🔘

158

Salmon, creamy basil pesto, cherry tomato, black olive, green peas, and Parmesan cheese.

Aglio e Olio Prawn Linguine

138

Prawn, garlic, chilli, parsley, basil leaves, and parmesan cheese.

Carbonara Ai Funghi

128

Fettuccine pasta, bacon, onion, champignon mushrooms, cooking cream, egg yolk, crispy bacon, Parmesan cheese.

Pulled Pork Rigatoni

128

Pulled pork ragout, onion, cherry tomato, crispy bacon, parmesan cheese, and basil leaves.

Beef Ragout Fusilli

128

Smoked beef ragout, roasted tomato sago, cherry tomato, parmesan cheese, and basil leaves.



















Prices are in thousands (000) of Rupiah

Prices are subject to 10% government tax and 7% service charge

Pizza

Suckling Pig	158
Meat Lover Amount Seef pepperoni, ham, bacon, barbecue pulled pork, black olives, onion, cherry tomato, mozzarella cheese, and basil leaves.	158
Pepperoni Ai Fungi 🖺 🖺 San Marzano tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, beef pepperoni, red onion, champignon mushrooms, parmesan cheese, and truffle oil.	128
BBQ Chicken	128
Classic Margherita & 🗟 San Marzano tomato sauce, Bedugul tomato, mozzarella cheese, oregano, and basil leaves.	108
Deluxe Veggie 🖺 🖒 San Marzano tomato sauce, Bedugul tomato, champignon mushrooms, red onion, mixed capsicums,	108













black olives, zucchini, mozzarella cheese, and kemangi pesto.



contains pork

Dessert

Yuzu Crémeux 🖺 🖔 🔘

Dark Chocolate 78 Delice A A

Banana Split 🗒 🖣 68

Basil Panna Cotta 🖺 🕸 🔘 58

Milk Cake



Kids Menu

Chicken Strips # 0

88

88

Spaghetti Meatballs 🖺 🖁 78

Teriyaki Chicken Pop # 🕒 🕼

78

Mac & Cheese

68

